
Arumugam Pillai Seethai Ammal College- AU05- Slot Base-0nline Examination- ODD Semester – 2020 

Examination Scheduled  

 
Course Semester Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

1 History III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 History III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 History III History of  India from 1707 to 1947 A.D. 7BHI3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 History III History of Europe from 1453 to 1789 A.D. 7BHI3C2 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 History III History of Economic Thought (DEPT.OF Economic) 7BAEA3 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 History III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 History III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

8 History III Extension Activities 7BEA3 AN 29/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 History V History of Indian National Movement from 1885 to 1947 A.D. 7BHI5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 History V History of the U.S.A from 1776 to 1945 A.D. 7BHI5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 History V History of Science and Technology 7BH15C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 History V Archaeology 7BHIE1B AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 History V Working of Indian Constitution 7BHIE2A FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 History V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 History V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 English III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 English III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 English III Prose 7BEN3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 English III Drama – I 7BEN3C2 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 English III Advertising and sales promotion (Dept.of BBA) 7BBAA3 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 English III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 English III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

8 English III Extension Activities 7BEA3 AN 29/10/2020 2.00 PM 

 



 

1 English V Indian Writing in English 7BEN5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 English V Women’s Writing in English 7BEN5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 English V Common wealth Literature 7BEN5C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 English V Translation Studies, Theory and Practice 7BENE1A AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 English V English Language Teaching 7BENE2A FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 English V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 AM 

7 English V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 MA English III British Literature-III 7MEN3C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 MA English III New Literature 7MEN3C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 MA English III Research Methodology 7MEN3C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 MA English III Literature for Social Transformation 7MEN3E1 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 MA English III Advanced English Grammar, Rhetoric and Writing 7MEN4E2 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 Eco(T&E) III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Eco(T&E) III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Eco(T&E) III Business Mathematics-I 7BAE3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Eco(T&E) III Economic Thinkers 7BAE3C2 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Eco(T&E) III Principles of Tourism in India  (Dept. of Eco) 7BHIA3 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 Eco(T&E) III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 Eco(T&E) III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

8 Eco(T&E) III Extension Activities 7BEA3 AN 29/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 Eco(T&E) V Money and Banking 7BAE5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Eco(T&E) V Macro Economics 7BAE5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Eco(T&E) V Fiscal Economics 7BAE5C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Eco(T&E) V Tamilnadu Economy 7BAEE1A AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Eco(T&E) V Fundamentals of Econometrics 7BAEE2B FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 



6 Eco(T&E) V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 Eco(T&E) V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 MA ECO. III Agricultural Economics 7MEC3C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 MA ECO. III Industrial Economics 7MEC3C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 MA ECO. III International Economics 7MEC3C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 MA ECO. III Econometric Methods 7MEC3C4 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 MA ECO. III Project Appraisal and Management 7MEC3E2 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 Maths III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Maths III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Maths III Abstract Algebra 7BMA3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Maths III Differential Equations and its Applications 7BMA3C2 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Maths III 
Allied:  Programming in C  (DEPT. Computer 

Science) 
7BCEA3 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 Maths III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 Maths III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

8 Maths III Extension Activities 7BEA3 AN 29/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 Maths V Real Analysis 7BMA5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Maths V Stastics-I 7BMA5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Maths V Operations Research-I 7BMA5C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Maths V Graph Theory 7BMAE1A AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Maths V Numerical Analysis 7BMAE2A FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 Maths V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 Maths V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 M.Sc III Complex Analysis 7MMA3C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 M.Sc III Topology-I 7MMA3C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 M.Sc III Probability and Statistics 7MMA3C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 



4 M.Sc III Discrete Mathematics 7MMA3E1 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 M.Sc III Combinatorial Mathematics 7MMA3E6 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 Physics III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Physics III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Physics III Optics and Spectroscopy 7BPH3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Physics III General Chemistry 1 (dept.of. Chemistry) 7BCHA1 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Physics III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 28/10/2020 10.00 PM 

6 Physics III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 Physics III Extension Activities 7BEA3 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 Physics V Analog Electronics 7BPH5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Physics V Computer Programming in C 7BPH5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Physics V Non-conventional energy sources 7BPHE1B FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Physics V Solid State Physics 7BPHE2C AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Physics V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 Physics V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 Chemistry III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Chemistry III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Chemistry III Organic Chemistry-I 7BCH3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Chemistry III Properties of matter thermal physics and optics theory 7BPHA1 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Chemistry III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 28/10/2020 10.00 PM 

6 Chemistry III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 Chemistry III Extension Activities 7BEA3 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 Chemistry V Organic Chemistry-II 7BCH5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Chemistry V Physical Chemistry-III 7BCH5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Chemistry V Analytical Chemistry 7BCHE1A FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Chemistry V Industrial Chemistry 7BCHE2A AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 



5 Chemistry V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 Chemistry V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 Zoology III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Zoology III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Zoology III Developmental Biology & Evolution 7BZO3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Zoology III General  Chemistry 7BCHA1 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Zoology III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 Zoology III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 Zoology III Extension Activities 7BEA3 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 Zoology V Animal Physiology 7BZO5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Zoology V Biochemistry 7BZO5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Zoology V Vermiculture 7BZOE1B FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Zoology V Poultry Science 7BZOE2B AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Zoology V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 Zoology V Marketing and Sales Management. 7SBS5A6 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 CS III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 CS III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 CS III Data Structures and Computer Algorithms Lab 7BCE3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 CS III Mathematics - I 7BMAA1 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 CS III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 CS III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 CS III Extension Activities 7BEA3 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 CS V Operating System 7BCE5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 CS V Relational Database Management Systems 7BCE5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 CS V WEB Design 7BCEE1B FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 CS V Digital Principles and Computer Organization 7BCEE2A AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 



5 CS V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 CS V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

1 IT III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 IT III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 IT III Java Programming 7BIT3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 IT III Fundamentals of computer and Information Technology 7BCAA3 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 IT III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 IT III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 IT III Extension Activities 7BEA3 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 IT V Database Management Systems 7BIT5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 IT V Visual Programming 7BIT5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 IT V Computer Graphics 7BITE1B FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 IT V Security in Computing 7BITE2B AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 IT V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 IT V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 commerce III Principles of insurance 7BCO3C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 commerce III Banking theory 7BCO3C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 commerce III Business statistics 7BCO3C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 commerce III Advanced Accountancy-III 7BCO3C4 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 commerce III Advertisement and sales promotion 7BBAA3 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 commerce III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 commerce III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

8 commerce III Extension Activities 7BEA3 AN 29/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 commerce V Corporate accounting 7BCO5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 commerce V Costing 7BCO5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 commerce V Commercial Law 7BCO5C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 commerce V Income Tax –I 7BCOE1A AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 



5 commerce V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 commerce V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 M.com III Direct Taxes 7MCO3C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 M.com III Advanced business statistics 7MCO3C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 M.com III Financial services and market 7MCO3C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 M.com III Human Resource Management 7MCO3C4 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 M.com III Elective - Portfolio  Management 7MCO3EI FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 BBA III Organizational Behaviour 7BBA3C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 BBA III Business Statistics 7BBA3C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 BBA III Computer Applications in Business – I 7BBA3C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 BBA III Secretarial Practice - I 7BCOA1 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 BBA III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 BBA III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 BBA III Extension Activities 7BEA3 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 BBA V Research Methodology 7BBA5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 BBA V Management Accounting 7BBA5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 BBA V Human Resource Management 7BBA5C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 BBA V Tourism Management 7BBAE1A AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 BBA V Service Marketing 7BBAE2A FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 BBA V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 BBA V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 Phy.Edu. III Kappiyamum Puthinamum 731T FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Phy.Edu. III English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Phy.Edu. III 
Organization , Administration and Methods in 

Physical Education 
6BPE3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Phy.Edu. III Theories of Major Games- and Track & Field 6BPES3C2 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 



5 Phy.Edu. III Health Education and First Aid 6BPEA3 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 Phy.Edu. III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 Phy.Edu. III Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

8 Phy.Edu. III Extension Activities 7BEA3 AN 29/10/2020 2.00 PM 

        
1 Phy.Edu. V Scientific Principles of Sports Training 6BPE5C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 Phy.Edu. V Yoga Education 6BPE5C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 Phy.Edu. V Theories of Major Games(Specialization) 6BPE5C3 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 Phy.Edu. V Sports Nutrition 6BPE1E2 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 Phy.Edu. V Sports Management 6BPE2E2 FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 Phy.Edu. V Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 Phy.Edu. V Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 B.Voc BF III Practice of Commercial Banking 9VBF3C1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 B.Voc BF III Banking Management 9VBF3C2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 B.Voc BF III Mathematics for Business 9VBF3A1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 B.Voc BF III Professional Etiquettes 9VBF3G2 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 PM 

5 B.Voc BF III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 28/10/2020 10.00 AM 

6 B.Voc BF III Competitive Examinations Skills 9SBS3A1 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

7 B.Voc BF III Extension Activities 7BEA3 FN 29/10/2020 10.00 AM 

        
1 B.Voc SD III Advanced Communicative English  9VSD3G1 FN 23/10/2020 10.00 AM 

2 B.Voc SD III Professional Etiquettes 9VSD3G2 AN 23/10/2020 2.00 PM 

3 B.Voc SD III Operating systems 9VSD3C1 FN 27/10/2020 10.00 AM 

4 B.Voc SD III Competitive Examination Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 27/10/2020 2.00 AM 

5 B.Voc SD III Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 28/10/2020 10.00 PM 

6 B.Voc SD III Extension Activities  7BEA3 AN 28/10/2020 2.00 PM 

 



Arumugam Pillai Seethai Ammal College

odd 2020-

Unit based Examination

II AND III YEAR Time Table

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 History III 111 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 History III 111 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 History III 111 History of  India from 1707 to 1947 A.D. 7BHI3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 History III 111 History of Europe from 1453 to 1789 A.D. 7BHI3C2 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 History III 111  Histroy of Economic Thought (DEPT.OF Econmic) 7BAEA3 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 History III 111 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 History III 111 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

8 History III 111 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 History V 111 History of Indian National Movement from 1885 to 1947 A.D. 7BHI5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 History V 111 History of the U.S.A from 1776 to 1945 A.D. 7BHI5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 History V 111 History of Science and Technology 7BH15C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 History V 111 Archaeology 7BHIE1B AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 History V 111 Working of Indian Constitution 7BHIE2A FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 History V 111 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 History V 111 Marketing and Sales Management  7SBS5A6 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 English III 103 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 English III 103 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 English III 103 Prose 7BEN3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 English III 103 Drama – I 7BEN3C2 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 English III 103 Allied: Advertising and sales promotion (Dept.of BBA) 7BBAA3 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 English III 103 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 English III 103 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

8 English III 103 Extension Activities  7BEA3



Arumugam Pillai Seethai Ammal College

odd 2020-

Unit based Examination

II AND III YEAR Time Table

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 English V 103 Indian Writing in English 7BEN5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 English V 103 Women’s Writing in English 7BEN5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 English V 103 Common wealth Literature 7BEN5C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 English V 103 Translation Studies, Theory and Practice 7BENE1A AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 English V 103 English Language Teaching 7BENE2A FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 English V 103 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 English V 103 Marketing and Sales Management  7SBS5A6 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 MA English III 301 British Literature-III 7MEN3C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 MA English III 301 New Literature 7MEN3C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 MA English III 301 Research Methodology 7MEN3C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 MA English III 301 Literature for Social Transformation 7MEN3E1 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 MA English III 301 Advanced English Grammar, Rhetoric and Writing 7MEN4E2 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Eco(T&E) III 158 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Eco(T&E) III 158 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Eco(T&E) III 158 Business Mathematics-I 7BAE3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Eco(T&E) III 158 Economic Thinkers 7BAE3C2 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Eco(T&E) III 158 Principles of Tourism in India  (Dept. of Eco) 7BHIA3 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Eco(T&E) III 158 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 Eco(T&E) III 158 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

8 Eco(T&E) III 158 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Eco(T&E) V 158 Money and Banking 7BAE5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Eco(T&E) V 158 Macro Economics 7BAE5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Eco(T&E) V 158 Fiscal Economics 7BAE5C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM



Arumugam Pillai Seethai Ammal College

odd 2020-

Unit based Examination

II AND III YEAR Time Table

4 Eco(T&E) V 158 Tamilnadu Economy                    7BAEE1A AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Eco(T&E) V 158 Fundamentals of Econometrics 7BAEE2B FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Eco(T&E) V 158 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 Eco(T&E) V 158 Marketing and Sales Management  7SBS5A6 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 MA ECO. III 352 Agricultural Economics 7MEC3C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 MA ECO. III 352  Industrial Economics 7MEC3C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 MA ECO. III 352 International Economics 7MEC3C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 MA ECO. III 352 Econometric Methods 7MEC3C4 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 MA ECO. III 352  Project Appraisal and Management 7MEC3E2 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Maths III 121 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Maths III 121 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Maths III 121 Abstract Algebra 7BMA3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Maths III 121 Differential Equations and its Applications 7BMA3C2 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Maths III 121 Allied:  Programming in C  (DEPT. Computer Science) 7BCEA3 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Maths III 121 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 Maths III 121 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

8 Maths III 121 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Maths V 121 Real Analysis 7BMA5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Maths V 121 Stastics-I 7BMA5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Maths V 121 Operations Research-I 7BMA5C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Maths V 121 Graph Theory 7BMAE1A AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Maths V 121 Numerical Analysis 7BMAE2A FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Maths V 121 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 Maths V 121 Marketing and Sales Management  7SBS5A6 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM



Arumugam Pillai Seethai Ammal College

odd 2020-

Unit based Examination

II AND III YEAR Time Table

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 M.Sc III 311 Complex Analysis 7MMA3C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 M.Sc III 311 Topology-I 7MMA3C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 M.Sc III 311 Probability and Statistics 7MMA3C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 M.Sc III 311 Discrete Mathematics 7MMA3E1 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 M.Sc III 311 Combinatorial Mathematics 7MMA3E6 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Physics III 122 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Physics III 122 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Physics III 122 Optics and Spectroscopy 7BPH3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Physics III 122 Allied: General Chemistry 1 (dept.of. Chemistry) 7BCHA1 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Physics III 122 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Physics III 122 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 Physics III 122 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Physics V 122 Analog Electronics 7BPH5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Physics V 122 Computer Programming in C 7BPH5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Physics V 122 Non-conventional energy sources 7BPHE1B FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Physics V 122 Solid State Physics 7BPHE2C AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Physics V 122 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Physics V 122 Marketing and Sales Management  7SBS5A6 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Chemistry III 124 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Chemistry III 124 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Chemistry III 124 Organic Chemistry-I 7BCH3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Chemistry III 124 Properties of matter thermal physics and optics theory 7BPHA1 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Chemistry III 124 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM
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6 Chemistry III 124 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 Chemistry III 124 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Chemistry V 124 Organic Chemistry-II 7BCH5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Chemistry V 124 Physical Chemistry-III 7BCH5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Chemistry V 124 Analytical Chemistry  7BCHE1A FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Chemistry V 124 Industrial Chemistry  7BCHE2A  AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Chemistry V 124 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Chemistry V 124 Marketing and Sales Management  7SBS5A6 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Zoology III 126 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Zoology III 126 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Zoology III 126 Developmental Biology & Evolution 7BZO3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Zoology III 126 General  Chemistry 7BCHA1 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Zoology III 126 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Zoology III 126 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 Zoology III 126 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Zoology V 126 Animal Physiology 7BZO5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Zoology V 126 Biochemistry 7BZO5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Zoology V 126 Vermiculture 7BZOE1B FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Zoology V 126 Poultry Science 7BZOE2B AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Zoology V 126 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Zoology V 126 Marketing and Sales Management. 7SBS5A6 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 CS III 128 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 CS III 128 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM
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3 CS III 128 Data Structures and Computer Algorithms Lab 7BCE3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 CS III 128 Mathematics - I 7BMAA1 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 CS III 128 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 CS III 128 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 CS III 128 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 CS V 128 Operating System 7BCE5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 CS V 128 Relational Database Management Systems 7BCE5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 CS V 128 WEB Design 7BCEE1B FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 CS V 128 Digital Principles and Computer Organization 7BCEE2A AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 CS V 128 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 CS V 128 Marketing and Sales Management  7SBS5A6 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 IT III 129 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 IT III 129 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 IT III 129 Java Programming 7BIT3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 IT III 129 Fundamentals of computer and Information Technology 7BCAA3 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 IT III 129 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 IT III 129 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 IT III 129 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 IT V 129 Database Management Systems 7BIT5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 IT V 129 Visual Programming 7BIT5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 IT V 129 Computer Graphics 7BITE1B FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 IT V 129 Security in Computing 7BITE2B AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 IT V 129 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 IT V 129 Marketing and Sales Management  7SBS5A6 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM
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Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 commerce III 151 Principles of insurance 7BCO3C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 commerce III 151 Banking theory 7BCO3C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 commerce III 151 Business statistics 7BCO3C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 commerce III 151 Advanced Accountancy-III 7BCO3C4 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 commerce III 151 Advertisement and sales promotion 7BBAA3 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 commerce III 151 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 commerce III 151 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 11-12-2020 10.00 AM

8 commerce III 151 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 commerce V 151 Corporate accounting 7BCO5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 commerce V 151 Costing 7BCO5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 commerce V 151 Commercial Law 7BCO5C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 commerce V 151 Income Tax –I 7BCOE1A AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 commerce V 151 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 commerce V 151 Marketing and Sales Management  7SBS5A6 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 M.com III 351 Direct Taxes 7MCO3C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 M.com III 351 Advanced business statistics 7MCO3C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 M.com III 351 Financial services and market 7MCO3C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 M.com III 351 Human Resource Management 7MCO3C4 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 M.com III 351 Elective - Portfolio  Management 7MCO3EI FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 BBA III 153 Organizational Behaviour 7BBA3C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 BBA III 153 Business Statistics 7BBA3C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 BBA III 153 Computer Applications in Business – I 7BBA3C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 BBA III 153 Secretarial Practice - I 7BCOA1 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM
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5 BBA III 153 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 BBA III 153 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 BBA III 153 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 BBA V 153 Research Methodology 7BBA5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 BBA V 153 Management Accounting 7BBA5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 BBA V 153 Human Resource Management 7BBA5C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 BBA V 153 Tourism Management 7BBAE1A AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 BBA V 153 Service Marketing 7BBAE2A FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 BBA V 153 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 BBA V 153 Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Phy.Edu. III 145 காப்பியமும் புதினமும் 731T FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Phy.Edu. III 145 English for Enrichment-III 732E AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Phy.Edu. III 145 Organization , Administration and Methods in Physical Education 6BPE3C1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Phy.Edu. III 145 Theories of Major Games-ll and Track & Field-ll 5 6BPES3C2 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Phy.Edu. III 145 Health Education and First Aid 6BPEA3 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Phy.Edu. III 145 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 Phy.Edu. III 145 Competitive Examinations Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

8 Phy.Edu. III 145 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 Phy.Edu. V 145 Scientific Principles of Sports Training 6BPE5C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 Phy.Edu. V 145 Yoga Education 6BPE5C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 Phy.Edu. V 145 Theories of Major Games(Specialization) 6BPE5C3 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 Phy.Edu. V 145 Sports Nutrition 6BPE1E2 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 Phy.Edu. V 145 Sports Management 6BPE2E2 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 Phy.Edu. V 145 Heritage and Tourism 7SBS5A5 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM
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7 Phy.Edu. V 145 Marketing and Sales Management 7SBS5A6 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 B.Voc BF III 165 Practice of Commercial Banking 9VBF3C1 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 B.Voc BF III 165 Banking Management 9VBF3C2 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 B.Voc BF III 165 Mathematics for Business 9VBF3A1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 B.Voc BF III 165 Professional Etiquettes 9VBF3G2 AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 B.Voc BF III 165 Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 B.Voc BF III 165 Competitive Examinations Skills 9SBS3A1 AN 11-11-2020 2.00 PM

7 B.Voc BF III 165 Advanced Communicative English 9VBF3G1 FN 12-11-2020 10.00 AM

8 B.Voc BF III 165 Extension Activities  7BEA3

Course Semester Course code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time

1 B.Voc SD III 166 Professional Etiquettes 9VSD3G2 FN 09-11-2020 10.00 AM

2 B.Voc SD III 166 Operating systems 9VSD3C1 AN 09-11-2020 2.00 PM

3 B.Voc SD III 166  Competitive Examination Skills 7SBS3A1 FN 10-11-2020 10.00 AM

4 B.Voc SD III 166  Effective Employability Skills 7NME3C AN 10-11-2020 2.00 PM

5 B.Voc SD III 166 Advanced Communicative English 9VSD3G1 FN 11-11-2020 10.00 AM

6 B.Voc SD III 166 Extension Activities 7BEA3



ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY 

SLOT: I - UNIT BASED – EXTERNAL EXAMINATION 
November 2020 

I Semester 

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

History I 111                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

History I 111 History of India Upto 1206 A.D. 7BHI1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

History I 111 History of Tamil Nadu upto 1801 A.D.. 7BHI1C2 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

History I 111 Allied:  Entrepreneurship  ( Dept.of BBA) 7BBAA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

History I 111 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

History I 111  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

English I 103                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

English I 103 Social History of England 7BEN1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

English I 103 Poetry 1 7BEN1C2 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

English I 103 Modern Government  (Dept.of History) 7BHIA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

English I 103 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

English I 103  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

Economics (T&E) I 158                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Economics (T&E) I 158 Micro Economics – I 7BAE1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Economics (T&E) I 158 Business Statistics – I 7BAE1C2 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Economics (T&E) I 158 Allied: Secretarial Practice -I  (Dept. of Commerce) 7BCOA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Economics (T&E) I 158 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Economics (T&E) I 158  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 



Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

Maths I 121                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Maths I 121 Calculus  7BMA1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Maths I 121 Algebra and Trigonometry 7BMA1C2 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Maths I 121 
Allied: Properties of Matter thermal physics and optic (Dept.of 

Physics)  7BPHA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Maths I 121 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Maths I 121  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

Physics I 122                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Physics I 122 Properties of matter and Sound 7BPH1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Physics I 122 Mechanics and Relativity 7BPH1C2 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Physics I 122 Allied Ancillary Mathematics I (dept.of Maths) 7BMAA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Physics I 122 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Physics I 122  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

Chemistry I 124                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Chemistry I 124 Fundamental Concepts of Chemistry 7BCHIC1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Chemistry I 124 Ancillary mathematics- 1 (or)      (21) 7BMAA1 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Chemistry I 124 General Applied Zoology            (31) 7BZOA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Chemistry I 124 Communicative English(NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Chemistry I 124  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

 

 

 

 



                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

Zoology I 126                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Zoology I 126 Biodiversity of Invertebrates – I  7BZO1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Zoology I 126 Biodiversity of Invertebrates – II 7BZO1C2 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Zoology I 126 Allied: plant diversity, plant pathology and anatomy   (Dept. of Botany) 7BBOA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Zoology I 126 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Zoology I 126  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

Computer Science I 128                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Computer Science I 128 Programming in C  7BCE1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Computer Science I 128 Fundamentals of Computers 7BSOA1 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Computer Science I 128 Programming in C Lab 7BCE1P1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Computer Science I 128 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Computer Science I 128  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

Information Technology I 129                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Information Technology I 129 Principles of Information Technology 7BIT1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Information Technology I 129 office Automation Lab 7BIT1P1 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Information Technology I 129 Fundamentals of computer 7BSOA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Information Technology I 129 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Information Technology I 129  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

 

 

 



 

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

B.Com  I 151 tzpff; fbjq;fs; 7BCO111 FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

B.Com  I 151 Advanced Accountancy-I 7BCO1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

B.Com  I 151 Business Organisation 7BCO1C2 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

B.Com  I 151 Industrial Economics 7BAEA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

B.Com  I 151 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

B.Com  I 151  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

BBA I 153 jkpo;r;nrk;nkhopAk; tzpf kly;fSk; 7BBA111 FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

BBA I 153 Business English 7BBA121 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

BBA I 153 Managerial Economics 7BBA1C1 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

BBA I 153 Financial Accounting 7BBA1C2 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

BBA I 153 Modern Government –I  (Dept.of History) 7BBAA1 FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

BBA I 153 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

Phy.Edu. I 145                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Phy.Edu. I 145 Foundation of Physical Education and Sports  6BPE1C1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Phy.Edu. I 145 Theories of Major Games -l and Track & Field -ll  6BPE1C2  FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Phy.Edu. I 145 Yoga and Fitness Education  6BPEA1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

Phy.Edu. I 145 Communicative English(NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

Phy.Edu. I 145  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

                

 

 

 



Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

B.Voc BF I  165 tzpff; fbjq;fs; 9VBF111 FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

B.Voc BF I  165 English-I 912E AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

B.Voc BF I  165 Life Coping Skills-Basic 9VBF1G1 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

B.Voc BF I  165 Basics of banking 9VBF1C1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

B.Voc BF I  165 Managerial Ecomomics 9VBF1C2 FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

B.Voc BF I  165 Communicative English 9NME1C AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

B.Voc BF I  165 Introduction to Insurance 9VBF1A1 FN 13/11/2020 10.00 AM 

                

Course Year 
Course 

code Name of the Subject Code Session Date Time 

B.Voc SD I  166                        711T FN 10/11/2020 10.00 AM 

B.Voc SD I  166 Life Coping Skills-Basic 9VSD1G1 AN 10/11/2020 2.00 PM 

B.Voc SD I  166  Fundamentals of Programming and C 9VSD1C1 FN 11/11/2020 10.00 AM 

B.Voc SD I  166 
Principles of Information and Communication 

Technology 
9VSD1A1 AN 11/11/2020 2.00 PM 

B.Voc SD I  166 Communicative English (NME) 7NME1C FN 12/11/2020 10.00 AM 

B.Voc SD I  166  Part-II English 712E AN 12/11/2020 2.00 PM 

 


